

MEASUREMENT			
Prop No - 1/9			
Const of granular sub-base			
PIS			
2x	30.00x	3.75x	0.10
			= 22.50
1x	11.00x	3.75x	0.10
			= 4.12
			<u>26.62m³</u>
Continuation			

$1 \times 9.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 2.53$
 $7 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 59.06$
 $1 \times 11.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 2.09$

$1 \times 27.20 \times 3.75 \text{ eots} = 7.65$
 275.20
 72.70 m^3
 Item No - 3/11
 Providing and applying prime
 coat - 75
 $2 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 2700.00$
 $2 \times \frac{1}{2} \times 2.65 \times 1.80 = 4.77 \text{ m}^2$
 $1 \times 20.60 \times 3.75 = 77.25$
 Continuation
 $1 \times 9.00 \times 3.75 = 33.75$
 2815.77 m^2

[illegible]

Santayana

~~2503~~

J.E.

~~Auszahlung
Konten
25/03/22~~

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No-1/1					
Construction of reference & working bench mark-					
Form TMB PNO-01					
Qty = 0.95 km					
@ Rs. 8659.59					
= Rs. 8227.00					
✓					
Item No-2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					
P/S					

Form TMB PNO-02					
				Qty = 0.95 km	
				@ Rs. 4778.51/km	
				= Rs. 4540.00	
					✓

Item No-3/3					
Cleaning and grubbing road land					1/1

Form TMB PNO-02					
				Qty = 0.29 H	
				@ Rs. 51133.76/H	
				= Rs. 14829.00	
					✓

40
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/4					
Const. of embankment -					
Foroos TMB PNO - 237					
				Qty = 395.73 m ³	
				@ Rs. 202.52 / m ³	
				= Rs. 80143.50	
Item No - 5/5					
Const. of Subgrade and					
earthen shoulder - 1/5					
Foroos TMB PNO - 3430					
				2437.59	
				Qty = 2437.73 m ³	
				@ Rs. 204.16 / m ³	
				= Rs. 497687	
				497658.00	
Item No - 6/6					
Construction of embankment -					
1/5					
Foroos TMB PNO - 38					
				Qty = 923.37 m ³	
				@ Rs. 167.41 / m ³	
				= Rs. 154581.00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item No - 31/34					
Providing pcc					
Form TMA PNO 18					
					Qty = 6.41 m ³
					@ Rs. 6063.15/m ³
					= Rs. 38865.40
Item No - 32/35					
Brick masonry work					
Form TMA PNO 18					
					Qty = 26.78 m ³
					@ Rs. 5661.72/m ³
					= Rs. 151621.40

Item No - 33/36					
Providing laying / room dia					
Form TMA PNO 19					
					Qty = 7.5 M
					@ Rs. 3734.86/m
					= Rs. 28011.40
Item No - 34/37					
Plastering with cement mortar					
Form TMA PNO 19					
					Qty = 36.85 m ²
					@ Rs. 185.50/m ²
					= Rs. 6839.40

Continuation

Less for previous paye	=	2892434.10
		4483773.00
		4483641.00

Latam	Unit- E2237575-w
25-03-2022	Address
J-E	permy
	2/12

~~Answered~~
25/03/22

ए

~~Boat~~
20/04/2021
EE